
Standard Planning Report

28 October, 2015

Plan: Design #1
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Wellbore #1



Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC B 21B-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC B 21B-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC B 21B-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC B 21B-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

BMC B

Lat/Long

-1.61 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,594,816.33 usft

2,280,886.96 usft

0.0 usft

39° 26' 19.922 N

108° 2' 47.405 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

BMC B 21B-18-07-95, SHL LAT: 39.438860321 LONG: -108.046819824

1,594,816.33 usft

2,280,797.00 usft

5,100.0 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,117.0 usft0.0 usft

39° 26' 19.897 N

108° 2' 48.551 W

-2.5 usft

-89.9 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 10/23/2015 9.81 65.56 51,780

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

38.690.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0600.00.000.00600.0

38.690.003.503.50219.0273.41,612.038.6938.181,690.9

0.000.000.000.001,079.91,348.23,363.038.6938.183,918.6

180.000.00-3.503.501,298.81,621.64,375.00.000.005,009.6

0.000.000.000.001,298.81,621.66,451.00.000.007,085.6
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC B 21B-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC B 21B-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC B 21B-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC B 21B-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

0.1 0.00 0.00 0.1 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

SHL:  39.438860321   -108.046819824

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

700.0 3.50 38.69 699.9 3.1 3.502.4 1.9 3.50 0.00

800.0 7.00 38.69 799.5 12.2 3.509.5 7.6 3.50 0.00

900.0 10.50 38.69 898.3 27.4 3.5021.4 17.1 3.50 0.00

1,000.0 14.00 38.69 996.0 48.6 3.5038.0 30.4 3.50 0.00

1,100.0 17.50 38.69 1,092.3 75.8 3.5059.1 47.4 3.50 0.00

1,200.0 21.00 38.69 1,186.7 108.7 3.5084.9 68.0 3.50 0.00

1,300.0 24.50 38.69 1,278.9 147.4 3.50115.0 92.1 3.50 0.00

1,400.0 28.00 38.69 1,368.5 191.6 3.50149.6 119.8 3.50 0.00

1,500.0 31.50 38.69 1,455.3 241.2 3.50188.3 150.8 3.50 0.00

1,600.0 35.00 38.69 1,539.0 296.1 3.50231.1 185.1 3.50 0.00

1,690.9 38.18 38.69 1,611.9 350.2 3.50273.4 218.9 3.50 0.00

Start 2227.7 hold at 1690.9 MD

1,700.0 38.18 38.69 1,619.1 355.9 0.02277.7 222.5 0.02 0.00

1,800.0 38.18 38.69 1,697.7 417.7 0.00326.0 261.1 0.00 0.00

1,802.9 38.18 38.69 1,700.0 419.5 0.00327.4 262.2 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing

1,900.0 38.18 38.69 1,776.3 479.5 0.00374.2 299.8 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 38.18 38.69 1,854.9 541.3 0.00422.5 338.4 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 38.18 38.69 1,933.5 603.1 0.00470.7 377.0 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 38.18 38.69 2,012.1 664.9 0.00519.0 415.7 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 38.18 38.69 2,090.7 726.8 0.00567.2 454.3 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 38.18 38.69 2,169.3 788.6 0.00615.5 493.0 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 38.18 38.69 2,247.9 850.4 0.00663.7 531.6 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 38.18 38.69 2,326.5 912.2 0.00712.0 570.3 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 38.18 38.69 2,405.1 974.0 0.00760.2 608.9 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 38.18 38.69 2,483.7 1,035.8 0.00808.5 647.6 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 38.18 38.69 2,562.3 1,097.7 0.00856.7 686.2 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 38.18 38.69 2,640.9 1,159.5 0.00905.0 724.8 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 38.18 38.69 2,719.5 1,221.3 0.00953.2 763.5 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 38.18 38.69 2,798.1 1,283.1 0.001,001.5 802.1 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 38.18 38.69 2,876.8 1,344.9 0.001,049.7 840.8 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 38.18 38.69 2,955.4 1,406.8 0.001,098.0 879.4 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 38.18 38.69 3,034.0 1,468.6 0.001,146.2 918.1 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 38.18 38.69 3,112.6 1,530.4 0.001,194.5 956.7 0.00 0.00

3,640.0 38.18 38.69 3,144.0 1,555.1 0.001,213.8 972.2 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

3,700.0 38.18 38.69 3,191.2 1,592.2 0.001,242.7 995.4 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 38.18 38.69 3,269.8 1,654.0 0.001,291.0 1,034.0 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 38.18 38.69 3,348.4 1,715.8 0.001,339.2 1,072.7 0.00 0.00

3,918.6 38.18 38.69 3,363.0 1,727.3 0.001,348.2 1,079.8 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.50
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC B 21B-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC B 21B-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC B 21B-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC B 21B-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,000.0 35.34 38.69 3,428.2 1,776.0 3.501,386.2 1,110.3 -3.50 0.00

4,100.0 31.84 38.69 3,511.5 1,831.4 3.501,429.4 1,144.9 -3.50 0.00

4,200.0 28.34 38.69 3,598.0 1,881.5 3.501,468.5 1,176.2 -3.50 0.00

4,300.0 24.84 38.69 3,687.4 1,926.2 3.501,503.4 1,204.2 -3.50 0.00

4,400.0 21.34 38.69 3,779.4 1,965.4 3.501,534.0 1,228.7 -3.50 0.00

4,500.0 17.84 38.69 3,873.6 1,998.9 3.501,560.2 1,249.6 -3.50 0.00

4,543.3 16.32 38.69 3,915.0 2,011.7 3.501,570.1 1,257.6 -3.50 0.00

Top of Gas

4,600.0 14.34 38.69 3,969.7 2,026.7 3.501,581.8 1,267.0 -3.50 0.00

4,700.0 10.84 38.69 4,067.3 2,048.4 3.501,598.8 1,280.6 -3.50 0.00

4,800.0 7.34 38.69 4,166.0 2,064.2 3.501,611.1 1,290.4 -3.50 0.00

4,900.0 3.84 38.69 4,265.5 2,074.0 3.501,618.7 1,296.5 -3.50 0.00

5,009.6 0.00 0.00 4,375.0 2,077.6 3.501,621.6 1,298.8 -3.50 0.00

Back to Vertical - Start 2076.0 hold at 5009.6 MD

5,100.0 0.00 0.00 4,465.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 0.00 0.00 4,565.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 0.00 0.00 4,665.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 0.00 0.00 4,765.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 0.00 0.00 4,865.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 4,965.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,065.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,165.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,265.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,365.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,465.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

6,167.6 0.00 0.00 5,533.0 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,565.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,665.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,765.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,865.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

6,585.6 0.00 0.00 5,951.0 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

Rollins

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,965.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,065.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,165.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,265.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,365.4 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

7,085.5 0.00 0.00 6,450.9 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

BHL:  39.4433123   -108.0422208

7,085.6 0.00 0.00 6,451.0 2,077.6 0.001,621.6 1,298.8 0.00 0.00

TD at 7085.6
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC B 21B-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC B 21B-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC B 21B-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC B 21B-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

21B-18-07-95 TGT 3,915.0 1,596,400.89 2,282,140.761,621.6 1,298.80.00 0.00 39° 26' 35.924 N 108° 2' 31.995 W

- plan misses target center by 63.4usft at 4560.7usft MD (3931.8 TVD, 1573.9 N, 1260.6 E)
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D2,536.0)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,640.0 Williams Fork 0.003,144.0

4,543.3 Top of Gas 0.003,915.0

6,167.6 Cameo 0.005,533.0

6,585.6 Rollins 0.005,951.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 SHL:  39.438860321   -108.046819824

600.0 600.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

1,690.9 1,611.9 273.4 218.9 Start 2227.7 hold at 1690.9 MD

1,802.9 1,700.0 327.4 262.2 Surface Casing

3,918.6 3,363.0 1,348.2 1,079.8 Start Drop -3.50

5,009.6 4,375.0 1,621.6 1,298.8 Back to Vertical

5,009.6 4,375.0 1,621.6 1,298.8 Start 2076.0 hold at 5009.6 MD

7,085.5 6,450.9 1,621.6 1,298.8 BHL:  39.4433123   -108.0422208

7,085.6 6,451.0 1,621.6 1,298.8 TD at 7085.6
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Well Name:BMC B 21B-18-07-95
Surface Location: BMC B

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5100.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1594816.33 2280797.00 39° 26' 19.897 N 108° 2' 48.551 W

PLAN KB BMC B 21B-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 1690.9 38.18 38.69 1612.0 273.4 219.0 3.50 38.69 350.3
4 3918.6 38.18 38.69 3363.0 1348.2 1079.9 0.00 0.00 1727.4
5 5009.6 0.00 0.00 4375.0 1621.6 1298.8 3.50 180.00 2077.6
6 7085.6 0.00 0.00 6451.0 1621.6 1298.8 0.00 0.00 2077.6

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.81°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51780.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.56°
Date: 10/23/2015
Model: IGRF2010

T M BMC B
BMC B 21B-18-07-95

Design #1
11:59, October 28 2015

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
21B-18-07-95 TGT 3915.0 1621.6 1298.8 1596400.89 2282140.7639° 26' 35.924 N108° 2' 31.995 W Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
0.1 0.1 SHL:  39.438860321   -108.046819824

600.0 600.0 Start Build 3.50
1611.9 1690.9 Start 2227.7 hold at 1690.9 MD
1700.0 1802.9 Surface Casing
3363.0 3918.6 Start Drop -3.50
4375.0 5009.6 Back to Vertical
4375.0 5009.6 Start 2076.0 hold at 5009.6 MD
6450.9 7085.5 BHL:  39.4433123   -108.0422208
6451.0 7085.6 TD at 7085.6
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Vertical Section at 38.69° (3000 usft/in)

21B-18-07-95 TGT

0°
5°
10°
15°
20°
25°
30°
35°

38°

30°
25°
20°
15°
10°
5°0°

SHL:  39.438860321   -108.046819824

0.1 0

Start Build 3.50600.0 0

Start 2227.7 hold at 1690.9 MD

1611.9 350

Surface Casing

1700.0 419

Start Drop -3.503363.0 1727

Back to Vertical
4375.0 2078

Start 2076.0 hold at 5009.6 MD

4375.0 2078

BHL:  39.4433123   -108.0422208

6450.9 2078

TD at 7085.6

6451.0 2078

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo

Rollins

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
3144.0 3640.0 Williams Fork 0.00
3915.0 4543.3 Top of Gas 0.00
5533.0 6167.6 Cameo 0.00
5951.0 6585.6 Rollins 0.00
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West(-)/East(+) (850 usft/in)

BMC B 21B-18-07-95BMC B 11D-18-07-95BMC B 12B-18-07-95BMC B 14A-18-07-95BMC B 13A-18-07-95BMC B 12D-18-07-95

21B-18-07-95 TGT

BMC B 11D-18-07-95

BMC B 12B-18-07-95

BMC B 14A-18-07-95

BMC B 21C-18-07-95

BMC B 23B-18-07-95

BMC B 22D-18-07-95

BMC B 22A-18-07-95

BMC B 12C-18-07-95

BMC B 13D-18-07-95

BMC B 23A-18-07-95

BMC B 13A-18-07-95

BMC B 22C-18-07-95

BMC B 12A-18-07-95

BMC B 21D-18-07-95

BMC B 22B-18-07-95

BMC B 11C-18-07-95

BMC B 23D-18-07-95

BMC B 13B-18-07-95

BMC B 13C-18-07-95

BMC B 12D-18-07-95

BMC B 23C-18-07-95

BMC B 21B-18-07-95


